
Show #50321 (Dale Clearwater): ARCHA In May  (05/29/2021-05/30/2021)

7. ARCHA ANPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Lightning Hits Twice Megan Rusnack 143.51 Megan Rusnack$135.00

2 Jacs Classy Boy Kate Wedderburn 143.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$112.50

3 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 142.50 Flora Clark$90.00

4T FFL Rogerwillcow Theresa Agar 139.00 Clayton Agar$56.25

4T Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 139.00 Krystal Meade$56.25

6 Vudoo Gord Robinson 137.50 Gord Robinson

7 CR Tuff Tornado Heather McFarlane 137.00 Heather McFarlane

8 WKK Roadside Whiskey Jill Harvie 132.00 Jill Harvie

9 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 72.50 Maggie Malone

10 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 72.00 Collin Stochmanski

8. ARCHA A1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 11

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Peptos Lil Wrangler Nadine Achtemichuk 143.00 Nadine Achtemichuk$129.00

2 Nu Shine On Bobbi Jo Johnston 139.50 Bobbi Jo Johnson$107.50

3 Wanna Talk Money Ginny Monod 139.00 Clayton Hines$86.00

4T CD Stop Lights Kirsten Scott 138.50 Kirsten Scott$53.75

4T Vudoo Gord Robinson 138.50 Gord Robinson$53.75

6 SCC Too Busy To Whiz Lisa Evenson 138.00 Lisa Evenson

7 Custom Combination Kenny Bergeron 137.50 Kenny Bergeron

8 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 137.00 Maggie Malone

9 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 73.50 Jennifer Dovell

10 Gunna Cee Hollywood Patty Barnas 70.50 Patty Barnas

11 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 68.00 Jeanne White

9. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 CD Stop Lights Kirsten Scott 144.50 Kirsten Scott$75.00

2 Mister Twizzler Becky DePaoli 140.50 Geoff Stanbury$62.50

3 Boonlights Cat Shelley Miller 140.00 Shelley Miller$50.00

4 Jr Tiger Rae Westersund 139.50 Rae Westersund$37.50

5 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 139.00 Mcarthur Stud Farm$25.00

6 Mighty Nicstead Amy Miller Longson 138.50 Amy Miller Longson

7 Titan Jac Jessica Slot 137.50 Tim Minue

8 MM Curly Abel Jaime Lutz 136.50 Jaime Lutz

9 Custom Combination Kenny Bergeron 131.50 Kenny Bergeron

10 Bacardi Taylor Strome 66.50 Taylor Strome

10. ARCHA AYL: Youth Limited (18 and under) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 143.50 Kate Wedderburn$36.00

2 Tuf Not Wimpy Tian Wiens 140.00 Chantel Jensen$24.00

3 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 138.50 Jeanne White

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 144.00 Sarah Wolfs$168.00

2 Reminics Guns N Roses Clint C. Swales 141.50 Danielle Rosia$112.00
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3 Shesa Smart Spark Clayton Agar 136.00 Clayton Agar

4 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 0.00 Mark Parsons

15. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 146.00 Suzon Schaal$242.50

2 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 139.00 Michelle Wooldridge$145.50

3 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 138.00 Carlene Meeks$97.00

4 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 136.50 Cody Heintz

5 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 133.50 Janice Cornforth

6 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 125.50 Erin Durrell

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Boom To The Max Vance Kaglea 146.00 Monica Wille$255.00

2 Einsteins Cashnchex Clay Webster 142.50 Frederike Schippers$170.00

3 Boonlight Disco Diva Brad Coffin 134.00 Brad Coffin

4 Kit Kat Safari Iaian Durrell 72.50 Iaian Durrell

17. ARCHA ANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 138.00 Heather Baumgardner$190.00

2 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 134.00 Bonnie Youngs

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 141.50 Katie Harvie$225.00

2 Miss Crimson Tide Clint C. Swales 134.00 Bob Hawkins$150.00

3 Randall Almond Weiss Darren Bilyea 68.00 Alyson Weiss

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Red Hot Jade Terri Holowath 147.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$232.00

2 A More Rey Suzon Schaal 147.00 Suzon Schaal$174.00

3 Smart Lookin Nurse Bart Holowath 145.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$116.00

4T Allies Star Doreen Koroluk 141.50 Koroluk Doreen$29.00

4T Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 141.50 Ron Mathison$29.00

6 Mr Hickory Adams Arley D. Elliot 139.50 Arley Elliot

7 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 72.50 Pat Bolin

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 143.50 Johanne Bell$172.00

2 Boonlight Dawn Cody Heintz 139.00 Cody Heintz$129.00

3 Annies Lil Playboy Steele DePaoli 136.00 Guy Heintz$86.00

4 Ima Bad Baron Baggins Nicki Westersund 135.00 Nicki Westersund$43.00

5 Unos Boom Boom Chex Jill Harvie 130.50 Jill Harvie

6 Doc Olenas Gunner Pat Virostek 128.00 Pat Virostek

7 WKK Roadside Whiskey Cole Harvie 124.00 Jill Harvie

8 Kiss A Cat Peter Monod 64.50 Peter Monods

72. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 Lightning Hits Twice Megan Rusnack 143.51 Megan Rusnack$150.00

2 Vudoo Gord Robinson 137.50 Gord Robinson$100.00

3 CR Tuff Tornado Heather McFarlane 137.00 Heather McFarlane

73. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Lightning Hits Twice Megan Rusnack 143.51 Megan Rusnack$140.00

2 Jacs Classy Boy Kate Wedderburn 143.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$105.00

3 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 142.50 Flora Clark$70.00

4 Vudoo Gord Robinson 137.50 Gord Robinson$35.00

5 WKK Roadside Whiskey Jill Harvie 132.00 Jill Harvie

6 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 72.50 Maggie Malone

7 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 72.00 Collin Stochmanski

74. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Vudoo Gord Robinson 137.50 Gord Robinson$50.00

82. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Peptos Lil Wrangler Nadine Achtemichuk 143.00 Nadine Achtemichuk$160.00

2 Nu Shine On Bobbi Jo Johnston 139.50 Bobbi Jo Johnson$120.00

3T CD Stop Lights Kirsten Scott 138.50 Kirsten Scott$60.00

3T Vudoo Gord Robinson 138.50 Gord Robinson$60.00

5 Custom Combination Kenny Bergeron 137.50 Kenny Bergeron

6 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 137.00 Maggie Malone

7 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 73.50 Jennifer Dovell

8 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 68.00 Jeanne White

92. ARCHA RHCY: Buckaroo - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Unos Boom Boom Chex Tinley Harvie 69.00 Jill Harvie$20.00

142. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 144.00 Sarah Wolfs$200.00

2 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 0.00 Mark Parsons

152. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 138.00 Carlene Meeks$100.00

2 SJR Diamonds Serina Erin Durrell 125.50 Erin Durrell

162. ARCHA ALOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Mega Docs Hickory Jesse O'Brien 137.00 Jesse O'Brien$110.00

2 Low Ridin Cat DR Iaian Durrell 69.00 Phoebe Boshnell

163. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Boom To The Max Vance Kaglea 146.00 Monica Wille$240.00

2 Einsteins Cashnchex Clay Webster 142.50 Frederike Schippers$160.00

3 Kit Kat Safari Iaian Durrell 72.50 Iaian Durrell

164. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 1
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Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Low Ridin Cat DR Iaian Durrell 69.00 Phoebe Boshnell$50.00

182. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/ Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 140.00 Iaian Durrell$110.00

2 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 139.50 Wayne Knaap

184. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 140.00 Iaian Durrell$50.00

192. ARCHA ANNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 146.50 Phoebe Boshnell$164.00

2 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 143.50 Laura MacMillan$123.00

3 Glow A Smooth Cat Sara Kalke 140.50 Sara Kalke$82.00

4 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 140.00 Joann Miller$41.00

5 Pica Bommernic Cathy Spencer 139.50 Cathy Spencer

6 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 137.50 Collin Stochmanski

7 Hick A Cat Claire MacMillan 133.00 Bev & Claire Macmillan

8 Shady Lil Diamonds Barb McCaughey 0.00 Barb McCaughey

193. ARCHA ASNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle WCH - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hot Wired Hickory Donna Shapka 141.00 Donna Shapka$96.00

2 Pica Bommernic Cathy Spencer 139.50 Cathy Spencer$64.00

3 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 72.50 Pat Bolin

194. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Red Hot Jade Terri Holowath 147.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$200.00

2 A More Rey Suzon Schaal 147.00 Suzon Schaal$120.00

3 Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 146.50 Phoebe Boshnell$80.00

4 Smart Lookin Nurse Bart Holowath 145.50 Bart & Terri Holowath

5 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 141.50 Ron Mathison

6 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 72.50 Pat Bolin

195. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 9

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 146.50 Phoebe Boshnell$220.00

2 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 143.50 Laura MacMillan$165.00

3 Glow A Smooth Cat Sara Kalke 140.50 Sara Kalke$110.00

4 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 140.00 Joann Miller$55.00

5 Pica Bommernic Cathy Spencer 139.50 Cathy Spencer

6 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 137.50 Collin Stochmanski

7 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 136.50 Jennifer Dovell

8 Hick A Cat Claire MacMillan 133.00 Bev & Claire Macmillan

9 Shady Lil Diamonds Barb McCaughey 0.00 Barb McCaughey

196. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Pica Bommernic Cathy Spencer 139.50 Cathy Spencer$100.00
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2 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 72.50 Pat Bolin

197. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 146.50 Phoebe Boshnell$150.00

2 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 143.50 Laura MacMillan$90.00

3 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 141.50 Ron Mathison$60.00

4 Hot Wired Hickory Donna Shapka 141.00 Donna Shapka

5 Hick A Cat Claire MacMillan 133.00 Bev & Claire Macmillan

6 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 72.50 Pat Bolin


